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600x1200mm
9mm

AN OPLUENCE THAT SHINES WITH INNOVATION 



Fresh Innovation 
Backed By Expertise

Portocer Tiles is a trusted name in the ceramic 
tile industry, renowned for offering premium 
GVT/PGVT tiles that blend durability, elegance, 
and innovation. Combining industry knowledge 
and the latest innovation, we specialise in 
providing an extensive range of stylish designs 
and finishes,  tai lored to elevate spaces 
worldwide. 

Our dedication to advanced technology and 
craftsmanship ensures each product meets the 
highest standards of quality and functionality. At 
Portocer, we take pride in delivering exceptional 
products that inspire timeless beauty and stand 
the test of time.

//  0 7  S I Z E S

//  1 0  C AT E G O R I E S

35+
Surfaces

+91 90817 11150



Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER, PoliCER Flow, PoliCER Glid

Thickness: 9mm

Inspired by the vibrant colors and calming 
ambiance of the coast, the PoliCER Collection 
captures the tranquility of nature through its 
motifs and serene tones. Featuring GVT tiles 
designed to reflect the essence of the outdoors, 
each tile brings distinctive elegance and beauty 
to every space.

Each tile is crafted to reflect light, infusing every 
room with a sense of spaciousness and luxury. 
Precisely designed grooves enhance the appeal 
of contemporary interiors, offering a modern 
interpretation of glamor and tranquility.

GLAZED 
VITRIFIED 
TILES



The phrase "Italian Elegance" carries a history of 
art, sophistication, and refinement. It embodies 
the admiration for beauty and the ambition to 
create something better that not only awes but 
also inspires. 

Taking this philosophy at heart, Portocer strives 
to deliver an extensive range of innovative 
surface solutions that celebrate the past, elevate 
the present, and set the tone for a better future. 
Every space carries stories, and we hope to 
celebrate each one. 

Stories That 
Flow Through 
Stone

www.portocertiles.com



Index

PoliCER

9mm

Antique 
Calcatta Gold

Nimbus 
White

Olivia 
Pearl

Plain 
White

Porcus 
Mint

Smokey Quartz 
Aqua

Eos Crema 
Decore

Smokey Quartz 
Crema

Smokey Quartz 
Grey

Statuario 
Mira

Terraz 
Blue

Veloura 
Natural

Miller 
Natural

Zinnora 
Bianco

Zinnora 
Natural

Zion Grey 
Decore

Bravit 
Pearl

Eos Grey 
Decore

Montira 
Bianco

Bravit 
Teal

Floricca Breccia 
Natural

Nevia Tajmahal 
Aqua

Classico 
Brown

Hazy 
White

Nevia Tajmahal 
Beige

Classico 
Green

Miller 
Crema

Nevia Tajmahal 
Ice

Classico 
White

Miller 
Grey

Nevia Tajmahal 
Teal

Tap on any tile
To explore it

GLAZED 
VITRIFIED 
TILES



Index

PoliCER Flow
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Instill a sense of elegance with tranquil designs 
and calming tones that weave stunning beauty 
into any space. The PoliCER Collection features 
premium, crafted GVT tiles in 9mm thickness 
and the dynamic format of 600x1200mm, which 
facilitates ease of handling. These tiles are 
perfect for adding an interesting edge to 
luxurious interiors.

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER

Thickness: 9mm

www.portocertiles.com

PoliCER

9mm 
Thickness
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Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Antique Calcatta Gold

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 7

Also Available in

600x1200mmx9mm - MattCER Glid

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer/antique_calcatta_gold


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Bravit Pearl

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 6

Also Available in

600x1200mmx9mm - FlickCER Glid

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer/bravit_pearl


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Bravit Teal

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 6

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer/bravit_teal


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Classico Brown

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 3

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer/classico_brown


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Classico Green

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 3

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer/classico_green


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Classico White

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 3

Also Available in

600x1200mmx9mm - MattCER Glid

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer/classico_white


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Eos Crema Decore

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 1

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer/eos_crema_decore


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Eos Grey Decore

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 1

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer/eos_grey_decore


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Floricca Breccia Natural

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 8

Also Available in

600x1200mmx9mm - GalaCER

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer/floricca_breccia_natural


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Hazy White

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer/hazy_white


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Miller Crema

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer/miller_crema


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Miller Grey

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer/miller_grey


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Miller Natural

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer/miller_natural


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Montira Bianco

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 6

Also Available in

600x1200mmx9mm - MattCER

600x1200mmx9mm - MattCER Glid

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer/montira_bianco


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Nevia Tajmahal Aqua

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 6

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer/nevia_tajmahal_aqua


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Nevia Tajmahal Beige

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 6

Also Available in

800x1600mmx9mm - PoliCER Flow

1200x1800mmx9mm - PoliCER Flow

1200x1800mmx9mm - OmniCER Flow

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer/nevia_tajmahal_beige


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Nevia Tajmahal Ice

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 6

Also Available in

800x1600mmx9mm - PoliCER Flow

800x1600mmx9mm - ComfiCER Flow

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer/nevia_tajmahal_ice


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Nevia Tajmahal Teal

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 6

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer/nevia_tajmahal_teal


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Nimbus White

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 6

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer/nimbus_white


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Olivia Pearl

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer/olivia_pearl


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Plain White

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 1

Also Available in

600x1200mmx9mm - MattCER

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer/plain_white


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Porcus Mint

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer/porcus_mint


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Smokey Quartz Aqua

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 5

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer/smokey_quartz_aqua


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Smokey Quartz Crema

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 5

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer/smokey_quartz_crema


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Smokey Quartz Grey

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 5

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer/smokey_quartz_grey


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Statuario Mira

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

Also Available in

600x1200mmx9mm - OmniCER

800x1600mmx9mm - PoliCER

800x1600mmx9mm - MattCER Glid

1200x1800mmx9mm - PoliCER

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer/statuario_mira


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Terraz Blue

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 3

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer/terraz_blue


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Veloura Natural

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

Also Available in

600x1200mmx9mm - SoftCER

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer/veloura_natural


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Zinnora Bianco

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 5

Also Available in

600x600mmx9mm - PoliCER

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer/zinnora_bianco


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Zinnora Natural

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 5

Also Available in

600x600mmx9mm - PoliCER

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer/zinnora_natural


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Zion Grey Decore

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 1

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer/zion_grey_decore


The allure of endless beauty awaits, created with 
the calming hues and flowing patterns that wrap 
spaces with grace and charm. The PoliCER 
Collection brings tile designs that create a 
seamless look in spaces, creating an illusion of 
more space. These 600x1200mm tiles transform 
spaces into gentle, endless havens that invite 
with luxury.

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

www.portocertiles.com

PoliCER
Flow

9mm 
Thickness
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Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
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Albino Beige 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 5

Also Available in

600x1200mmx9mm - MattCER Glid Flow

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/albino_beige


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Albino Bianco

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 5

Also Available in

600x1200mmx9mm - MattCER Glid Flow

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/albino_bianco


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Albino Caramel

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 5

Also Available in

600x1200mmx9mm - MattCER Glid Flow

1200x1800mmx9mm - PoliCER Flow

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/albino_caramel


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Albino Grey 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 5

Also Available in

600x1200mmx9mm - MattCER Glid Flow

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/albino_grey


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Antolia Grey 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

Also Available in

600x1200mmx9mm - SilkenCER Flow

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/antolia_grey


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Antolia Mint

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/antolia_mint


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Astral Bianco 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

Also Available in

600x600mmx9mm - MattCER Glid

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/astral_bianco


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Astral Crema 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

Also Available in

600x600mmx9mm - MattCER Glid

600x1200mmx9mm - MattCER Glid Flow

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/astral_crema


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Blair Daina Beige 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/blair_diana_beige


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Blair Daina Brown 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/blair_diana_brown


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Blossaria Aqua

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 5

Blossaria Aqua

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/blossaria_aqua


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Blossaria Beige 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 5

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/blossaria_beige


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Blossaria Natural 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 5

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/blossaria_natural


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Blossaria Rosso

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 5

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/blossaria_rosso


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Bonford White 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/bonford_white


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Clairon Silvestre Bianco 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 5

Also Available in

600x1200mmx9mm - MattCER Glid Flow

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/clairon__silvestre_bianco


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Clairon Silvestre Almond 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 5

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/clairon_silvestre_almond


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Cortiz Pearl 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

Also Available in

600x600mmx9mm - PoliCER

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/cortiz_pearl


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Cromac Bianco 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 6

Also Available in

600x1200mmx9mm - MattCER Glid Flow

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/cromac_bianco


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Eden Mist 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/eden_mist


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Eos Armani Crema 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

Also Available in

600x1200mmx9mm - GritCER Flow

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/eos_armani_crema


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Eos Armani Grey 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

Also Available in

600x1200mmx9mm - SoftCER Flow

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/eos_armani_grey


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Eos Armani Light Grey 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

Also Available in

600x1200mmx9mm - SoftCER Flow

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/eos_armani_light_grey


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Eros Onyx Aqua 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/eros_onyx_aqua


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Eros Onyx Brown 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

Also Available in

600x1200mmx9mm - MattCER Glid Flow

600x1200mmx9mm - SoftCER Flow

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/eros_onyx_brown


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Ferraro Bianco 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/ferraro_bianco


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Gridor Brown 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 6

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/gridor_brown


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Gridor Grey 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 6

Also Available in

1200x1800mmx9mm - MarmoCER Flow

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/gridor_grey


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Husk Beige 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

Also Available in

600x600mmx9mm - PoliCER

600x600mmx9mm - MattCER Glid

600x1200mmx9mm - MattCER Glid Flow

600x1200mmx9mm - MattCER Arc Glid Flow

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/husk_beige


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Husk Grey 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

Also Available in

600x600mmx9mm - PoliCER

600x1200mmx9mm - MattCER Glod Flow

600x1200mmx9mm - MattCER Arc Glid Flow

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/husk_grey


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Jasline Pearl 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/jasline_pearl
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Jude Onyx Crema 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

Also Available in

600x1200mmx9mm - SilkenCER Flow

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/jude_onyx_crema
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Jude Onyx Ivory 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

Also Available in

600x1200mmx9mm - MattCER Glid Flow

600x1200mmx9mm - OmniCER Flow

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/jude_onyx_ivory
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Limer Onyx Beige 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

Also Available in

800x1600mmx9mm - PoliCER Flow

1200x1800mmx9mm - PoliCER Flow

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/limer_onyx_beige
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Limer Onyx Bianco 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/limer_onyx_bianco
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Limer Onyx Pearl 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/limer_onyx_pearl
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Limer Onyx Sky 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

Also Available in

600x1200mmx9mm - SilkenCER Flow

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/limer_onyx_sky
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Linora Crema 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/linora_crema
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Lucca Armani Grey

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 6

Also Available in

600x1200mmx9mm - MattCER Echo Flow

800x1600mmx9mm - PoliCER Flow

800x1600mmx9mm - MattCER Glid Flow

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/lucca_armani_grey
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Lucca Armani Ice

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 6

Also Available in

600x1200mmx9mm - MattCER Echo Flow

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/lucca_armani_ice
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Lyuten Carara 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

Also Available in

600x600mmx9mm - PoliCER

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/lyuten_carara
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Moonstone Onyx Beige 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/moonstone_onyx_beige
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Moonstone Onyx Grey 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

Also Available in

600x1200mmx9mm - SilkenCER Flow

800x1600mmx9mm - PoliCER Flow

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/moonstone_onyx_grey
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Nolan Carara Grey 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

Also Available in

600x1200mmx9mm - MattCER Glid Flow

800x1600mmx9mm - PoliCER Flow

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/nolan_carara_grey
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Quinton Brown 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

Also Available in

800x1600mmx9mm - PoliCER Flow

800x1600mmx9mm - MattCER Glid Flow

800x1600mmx9mm - ComfiCER Flow

1200x1800mmx9mm - PoliCER Flow

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/quinton_brown
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Quinton Grey 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

Also Available in

800x1600mmx9mm - PoliCER Flow

800x1600mmx9mm - ComfiCER Flow

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/quinton_grey
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Radiance Aqua 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

Also Available in

600x1200mmx9mm - MattCER Echo Flow

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/radiance_aqua
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Radiance Brown 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/radiance_brown
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Saturn Crema 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/saturn_crema
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Saturn Grey 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/saturn_grey
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Saturn Mint 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/saturn_mint
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Saturn Pink 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/saturn_pink
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Saylor Ascona Bianco 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

Also Available in

600x1200mmx9mm - SilkenCER Flow

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/saylor_ascona_bianco


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Saylor Ascona Mint 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

Also Available in

600x1200mmx9mm - SoftCER Flow

600x1200mmx9mm - SilkenCER Flow

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/saylor_ascona_mint
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Saylor Ascona Natural 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

Also Available in

800x1600mmx9mm - PoliCER Flow

800x1600mmx9mm - ComfiCER Flow

1200x1800mmx9mm - PoliCER Flow

1200x1800mmx9mm - MarmoCER Flow

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/saylor_ascona_natural
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Silkara Natural 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 5

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/silkara_natural
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Soffia White 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 6

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/soffia_white
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Sorex Gold 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 3

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/sorex_gold
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Sorex Grey 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 3

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/sorex_grey
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Sorex Natural 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 3

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/sorex_natural
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Statuario Appia 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 5

Also Available in

600x600mmx9mm - PoliCER

600x600mmx9mm - MattCER Glid

600x1200mmx9mm - MAttCER Glid Flow

600x1200mmx9mm - MattCER Arc Glid Flow

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/statuario_appia
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Statuario Orbit

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

Also Available in

600x1200mmx9mm - MattCER Glid Flow

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/statuario_orbit
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Statuario Syna Gold 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

Also Available in

600x1200mmx9mm - MattCER Glid Flow

600x1200mmx9mm - MattCER Echo Flow

600x1200mmx9mm - MattCER Arc Glid Flow

800x1600mmx9mm - PoliCER Flow

800x1600mmx9mm - MattCER Glid Flow

1200x1800mmx9mm - PoliCER Flow

1200x1800mmx9mm - MarmoCER Flow

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/statuario_syna_gold
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Statuario Syna Grey 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

Also Available in

600x1200mmx9mm - MattCER Glid Flow

600x1200mmx9mm - MattCER Arc Glid Flow

600x1200mmx9mm - SoftCER Flow

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/statuario_syna_grey
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Statuario Zeolite 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 6

Also Available in

600x1200mmx9mm - MattCER Glid Flow

600x1200mmx9mm - MattCER Arc Glid Flow

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/statuario_zeolite
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CLICK FOR 
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Venato Bianco 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 7

Also Available in

600x1200mmx9mm - MattCER Glid Flow

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/venato_bianco
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Zion Crema 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/zion_crema
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Zion Grey 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/zion_grey


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Zion Pearl 

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Flow

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 4

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_flow/zion_pearl


Celebrate the delicacy of craftsmanship and the 
charm of pure grace with timeless patterns from 
the PoliCER Collection. These GVT ti les, 
measuring 600x1200 mm and 9 mm thick, deliver 
classic beauty with a refined edge that defines 
contemporary interiors. Balance tranquility and 
timeless beauty in any space with these tiles.

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Glid

Thickness: 9mm

www.portocertiles.com

PoliCER
Glid

9mm 
Thickness

GLAZED 
VITRIFIED 
TILES



Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Antolia Decore

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Glid

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 1

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_glid/antolia_decore


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Aster Decore

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Glid

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 1

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_glid/aster_decore


Back to
Index

CLICK FOR 
VIRTUAL

Blossaria Decore

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Glid

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 1

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_glid/blossaria_decore
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Debris Base

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Glid

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 1

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_glid/debris_base
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Debris Decore

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Glid

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 1

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_glid/debris_decore
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Jude Decore

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Glid

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 1

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_glid/jude_decore
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Moon Decore

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Glid

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 1

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_glid/moon_decore
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Moon Pearl

Size: 600x1200mm 

Surface: PoliCER Glid

Thickness: 9mm

Random: 3

https://www.portocertiles.com/360/600x1200mm/9mm/policer_glid/moon_pearl


TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
GLAZED VITRIFIED TILES

CHARACTERISTICS TEST METHOD PORTOCER VALUEINTERNATIONAL STD
ISO 13006/EN 176 GROUP Bla

PACKING DETAILS

Dimension (mm) Thickness No. of Pcs/Box Coverage Area

600x1200mm 9mm 2 Pcs. 15.5 Sq. ft

Deviation in Length

Deviation in Thickness

Straightness of Sides

Rectangularity

Surface Flatness

Resistance to low concentrations of acids and alkalis

Resistance to high concentrations of acids and alkalis

Resistance to household chemicals

Resistance to staining

ISO-10545-2

ISO-10545-2

ISO-10545-2

ISO-10545-2

ISO-10545-2

±0.6%

±5%

±0.5%

±0.6%

±0.5%

±0.2%

±4%

±0.2%

±0.2%

±0.2%

DIMENSION & SURFACE QUALITY

PHYSICAL & THERMAL PROPERTIES

CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

No Damage

No Damage

No Damage

No Damage

GLA

GHA

Minimum GB

Class 3

ISO-10545-13

ISO-10545-13

ISO-10545-16

ISO-10545-14

Water Absorption

Breaking Strength

Flexural Strength (Modulus of Rupture)

Mohs Hardness 

Frost Resistance

Thermal Shock Resistance 

Moisture Expansion 

Skid Resistance (Slip Resistance) 

Resistance to Surface Abrasion

ISO-10545-3

ISO-10545-11

ISO-10545-4

EN-101

ISO-10545-7

ISO-10545-17

ISO-10545-12

ISO-10545-9

ISO-10545-10

<0.5%

>1300 N

>35 N/mm2

Depends on the product

Depends on the product

Depends on the product

Frost proof

No Damage

NIL

<0.2%

>1800 N

>40 N/mm2

Min 3 ( SilkenCER)

  Min 4  (PoliCER/PoliCER Glid/SilkenCER Glid/VantaCER/VantaCER Glid/GalaCER/GalaCER Gem)

  Min 5 ( MattCER/MattCER Glid/MattCER Arc/SoftCER/OmniCER/OmniCER Glid)

  Min 6 ( MattCER Echo/GritCER Echo/FlickCER Glid/FlickCER Melt)

  Min 7 ( MattCER Melt/GritCER/GritCER Glid/ShapeCER/ShapeCER Glid/ShapeCER Mist/MatryCER)

  Min 8 ( GripCER)

PE II   (VantaCER/VantaCER Glid/GalaCER/GalaCER Gem)

PE III ( PoliCER/PoliCER Glid/SoftCER/FlickCER Glid/FlickCER Melt/SilkenCER/SilkenCER Glid/OmniCER/OmniCER Glid)

PE III/IV  (MatCER/MattCER Glid/MattCER Echo/MattCER Melt/MattCER Arc/ShapeCER/ShapeCER Glid

/ShapeCER Mist/MatryCER/WoodNest)

PE IV ( GritCER Echo)

PE V ( GritCER/GritCER Glid/GripCER)

<R9  (PoliCER/PoliCER Glid/VantaCER/VantaCER Glid/GalaCER/GalaCER Gem/SilkenCER/SilkenCER Glid/SoftCER)

R9  (MattCER/MattCER Glid/MattCER Echo/MattCER Melt/MattCER Arc/GritCER/GritCER Glid

/GritCER Echo/FlickCER Glid/FlickCER Melt/ShapeCER/ShapeCER Glid/ShapeCER Mist

/MatryCER/OmniCER/OmniCER Glid)

R10  (GripCER)

Frost proof

No Damage

NIL
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